
LISTA DO DIA 14/05/2020

QUANTIDADE 

DE AUTUADOS

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

PROCESSO SALA

PAULO RUDES TORRES DE LIMA

JOSÉ MAICON ALENCAR MONTE0227791-17.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 010227818-97.2020.8.06.0001

NOME

0227851-87.2020.8.06.0001

0227698-54.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 01

FRANCISCO ANTÔNIO RIBEIRO RODRIGUES

PAULO CÉSAR GOMES ROSENDO 

FRANCISCO WALYSSON LIMA BRITO 

EMANUELA COSTA DE CARVALHO

SALA 01

SALA 01

TOTAL 12 AUTUADOS

SALA 02

SALA 02

BRENO PEREIRA DE SOUSA 

BRUNO VITOR DE ASSIS ISIDORO 

SALA 02 PAULO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 

0227595-47.2020.8.06.0001

0227774-78.2020.8.06.0001

0227843-13.2020.8.06.0001

0227832-81.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 02 MIGUEL CLEONES SOUSA RODRIGUES

0227804-16.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 02

GABRIEL MACIEL DE SOUSA

JORGE VICTOR ANDRADE DA SILVA 


